Product Data Sheet: PHE Voltage Detector ~ DE””/

PHE 6 20 S 16.7 1P (767 415)

m Easy transport due to detachable insulating stick
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For three-phase systems and single-ended monophase switchgear installations

Type

Part No.

Nominal voltage (Uy)
Type of voltage
Frequency

Total length (Ig)
Insertion depth (lo)
Insulating clearance (l))
Length (test prod)
Length of the operating stick (with hand guard)
Standard

Temperature range
Design

For use at

For

Application

Design

Indication

Self-testing element
Material (test prod)
Material (test electrode)
Material (indicator)
Material (insulating stick)
DB drawing No.

DB material No.
Weight

Customs tariff number
GTIN

PU

PHE 6 20 S 16.7 1P
767 415
6...20 kV
a.c.
16.7 Hz
1560 mm
770 mm
525 mm
995 mm
665 mm
EN/IEC 61243-1 (DIN VDE 0682-411) and E DIN VDE 0682-421
—25 °C ... +55 °C, climatic category N
Complete
-

Indoor and outdoor installations
Switchgear installations and overhead lines
Single-pole
Visual
Yes
Glass-fibre reinforced epoxy resin tube
Copper alloy/gal Sn
Plastic, fully insulated
Glass-fibre reinforced polyester tube
3 Ebgw 02.52
738 302
1,52 kg
90303370
4013364081116
1 Stk

We reserve the right to introduce changes in performance, configuration and technology, dimensions, weights and materials in the course of technical progress. The figures are shown without obligation.
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